C
P-15
POLY-ADCT Series Filter Cartridges
•
•
•
•

© 2010 Filtrafine, September 2010 Bulletin #C-004 All Right Reserved.
Filtrafine has the right to change subject without any notice
Ordering Information
Liquid Flow Rate vs. Initial Differential Pressure
POLY-ADCT
0.5, 1, 3,
5, 10, 20,
30, 50,
75µm
4", 9.87",
10", 19.5",
20", 29.5",
30", 39.5",
40", 50"
DOE = No Symbol
3 = SOE with 222 O-rings,
Flat Closed End
8 = SOE with 222 O-rings ,
Fin End
7 = SOE with 226 O-rings,
Fin End
PE = PE Gaskets
N = Buna-N
E = EPDM
V = Viton
S = Silicone
0. 8
0. 6
0. 4
0. 2
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. 0
8 9 10
Flow Rate, GPM, Water@AMB.
C